
2. Division Kvinder, Nord Match no. 145637 Day: 6 07-02-2026 City: 9000 Aalborg Country: 

10:00:00 Hall: Aalborg Stadionhal 1, 1

ROSTER

Aalborg Volleyball.3
No Name of the Player Nat. Card no.

1 Rebecca Bussborg Dall 27962

4 Freya Holdgaard Dissing 37263

5 Mathilde Juul Madsen 27102

6 Mathilde Juhl Flygenring Mortensen 38301

8 Maja Fuglsang  Fihl 36652

10 Emma  Damsgaard Skarby 28103

11 Sabrina  F. Scianimanico 31119

13 L Anna Foged Theill Lauritsen 28157

0

0

0

0

0

0

OFFICIALS

AS Mia Foged

PH Emma Foged Theill Lauritsen

X

X

X

Aalborg Volleyball.2
No Name of the Player Nat. Card no.

1 Julie Giltoft Jensen 14718

4 Noemi Lipi 30376

5 Josefine Randorff Madsen 36515

6 Sonja Anna Niewöhner 29989

7 Jóna Beck Jensen 32336

8 Karina Flyvholm 14843

9 Johanna  Jørgensen Steinsdottir 27914

11 L Aleksandra  Lada 20013

12 Maja  Sofie Windelstad 36375

14 Sofie Rosendal pedersen 21087

15 Olivia Dahl Gaub 27028

16 Sara Lundberg Larsen 34381

0

0

OFFICIALS

C Louise  Landbo Larsen

AS Jesper Randorff Madsen

X

X

X

Roster approved on the 07-02-2026 Roster approved on the 07-02-2026


